
"The 15" Summer 2025 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 5-6
Sat. June 21, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P1 11:30 AM Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park: Main Court Angie and Scott Robert Masood Rahim

Mon. June 23, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P2 7:00 PM Canyonside Park: Court 2 (North) Drew Mathews Harley Davis

Mon. June 30, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P4 6:00 PM Canyonside Park: Court 2 (North) Masood Rahim Drew Mathews

P3 7:00 PM Canyonside Park: Court 2 (North) Harley Davis Angie and Scott Robert

Sat. July 12, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P6 11:30 AM Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park: Main Court Harley Davis Masood Rahim

Mon. July 14, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P5 7:00 PM Canyonside Park: Court 2 (North) Angie and Scott Robert Drew Mathews

Mon. July 21, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P8 6:00 PM Canyonside Park: Court 2 (North) Harley Davis Drew Mathews

P7 7:00 PM Canyonside Park: Court 2 (North) Masood Rahim Angie and Scott Robert

Sat. July 26, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P9 11:30 AM Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park: Main Court Drew Mathews Masood Rahim

Mon. July 28, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P10 7:00 PM Canyonside Park: Court 2 (North) Angie and Scott Robert Harley Davis

Sat. August 2, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P11 11:30 AM Carmel Mt. Sabre Springs Park: Main Court Masood Rahim Harley Davis

Mon. August 4, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P12 7:00 PM Canyonside Park: Court 2 (North) Drew Mathews Angie and Scott Robert

Mon. August 11, 2025

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P13 6:00 PM Canyonside Park: Court 2 (North) Angie and Scott Robert Masood Rahim

P14 7:00 PM Canyonside Park: Court 2 (North) Drew Mathews Harley Davis
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